Community Development Program Oh. Development
Representatives — Service Areas 10 | services Agency

Mike DeWine, Governor Lydia L. Mihalik, Director
Jon Husted, Lt. Governor
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Mary Oakley, Supervisor (614) 644-9226

Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov

Adams Scioto Gallia

[ A - Lena Osbome (614) 9950885
Lena.Osborne@development.ohio.gov
Lawrence [ & Ben Kepple (614) 466-1880
Ben.Kepple@development.ohio.gov
[ ¢ - wes watkins (614) 466-9336
Wesley.Watkins@development.ohio.gov
] o- miffany Lafiite (614) 466-0060
Tiffany.Laffitte@development.ohio.gov
B = - Heley Lupton (614) 466-9105
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Ohio Development Services Agency (February 2020) Jared.Jodrey@development.ohio.gov
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